
 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Science and Engineering ( IOT and Cyber Security Including Blockchain Technology))- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration 

Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     50581-Machine Learning and Blockchain:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50582-Edge / Fog Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | IoTCSBCL701-ML and BC Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     IoTCSBCL702-Edge / Fog Computing  Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | IoTCSBCL703-DevSecOps Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | IoTCSBCL704-Open-Source  Intelligence (OSINT)  Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     IoTCSBCP701-Major Project I:  TwUA 25/10 PrCA 25/10 50/0 | 50583-Advance Cloud Computing Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50584-Software Testing & Quality Assurance (STQA):  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     50585-IoT for Smart Cities:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50586-Supervisory Control and Data acquisition (SCADA) Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     50587-DESIGN A BLOCKCHAIN APPLICATION ARCHITECTURE:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50588-Usability & Security in UID:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     50589-Enterprise IoT Cyber Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50590-Software Engineering & Testing Methodology for IoT:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     50591-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50592-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50593-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     50594-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50595-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50596-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     50597-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50598-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50599-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1016005 LOHAKARE OM AVINASH          |50581              |50582              |IoTCSBCL701        |IoTCSBCL702        |IoTCSBCL703        |IoTCSBCL704        | Successful           

             ASHA                         |50     8      58   |49     13     62   |--     21     41   |--     20     40   |--     20     39   |--     23     43   | 22.00 159.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     20          |--     20          |--     19          |--     20          | 

             2022016402170035             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 7.23  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |IoTCSBCP701        |50583              |50589              |50596              |                   |                   | 

                                          |--     22     46   |44     13     57   |37     12     49   |43     14     57   |                   |                   | 

                                          |24     --          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 O  10.00 30.00|3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1016012 NEVAREKAR AAYUSH HARESH      |50581              |50582              |IoTCSBCL701        |IoTCSBCL702        |IoTCSBCL703        |IoTCSBCL704        | Successful           

             ASAVARI                      |45     16     61   |49     11     60   |--     21     41   |--     21     40   |--     19     37   |--     21     42   | 22.00 158.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     20          |--     19          |--     18          |--     21          | 

             2022016402140117             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 7.18  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |IoTCSBCP701        |50583              |50589              |50596              |                   |                   | 

                                          |--     20     39   |50     9      59   |39     9      48   |45     14     59   |                   |                   | 

                                          |19     --          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 A  9.00 27.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Computer Science and Engineering ( IOT and Cyber Security Including Blockchain Technology))- B.E. C-Scheme - Sem VII (REVALUATION) HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration 

Date:12 Mar 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     50581-Machine Learning and Blockchain:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50582-Edge / Fog Computing:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | IoTCSBCL701-ML and BC Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     IoTCSBCL702-Edge / Fog Computing  Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | IoTCSBCL703-DevSecOps Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | IoTCSBCL704-Open-Source  Intelligence (OSINT)  Lab:  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     IoTCSBCP701-Major Project I:  TwUA 25/10 PrCA 25/10 50/0 | 50583-Advance Cloud Computing Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50584-Software Testing & Quality Assurance (STQA):  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     50585-IoT for Smart Cities:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50586-Supervisory Control and Data acquisition (SCADA) Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     50587-DESIGN A BLOCKCHAIN APPLICATION ARCHITECTURE:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50588-Usability & Security in UID:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     50589-Enterprise IoT Cyber Security:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50590-Software Engineering & Testing Methodology for IoT:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     50591-Product Lifecycle Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50592-Reliability Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50593-Management Information System:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     50594-Design of Experiments:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50595-Operation Research:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50596-Cyber Security and Laws:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     50597-Disaster Management and Mitigation Measures:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50598-Energy Audit and Management:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 50599-Development Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1016029 / SHARMA  ANJALI RAMAKANT    |50581              |50582              |IoTCSBCL701        |IoTCSBCL702        |IoTCSBCL703        |IoTCSBCL704        | Unsuccessful         

             RUPSHILA                     |32E    9E     41   |44E    8E     52   |--     21E    41   |--     17E    34   |--     18E    34   |--     17E    33   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |--     20E         |--     17E         |--     16E         |--     16E         | 

             2021016402303843             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |IoTCSBCP701        |50583              |50589              |50596              |                   |                   | 

                                          |--     17E    34   |32E    8E     40   |20F    10E    30   |35E    8E     43   |                   |                   | 

                                          |17E    --          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1016052 KHADE CHETAN GAJANAN         |50581              |50582              |IoTCSBCL701        |IoTCSBCL702        |IoTCSBCL703        |IoTCSBCL704        | Successful           

             ASHA                         |32     11     43   |26*    10     36   |--     18     35   |--     18     35   |--     18     35   |--     15     30   | 22.00 130.00               

                                          |                   |                   |--     17          |--     17          |--     17          |--     15          | 

             2023016402301034             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 5.91  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (36)Karjat-(807)             |IoTCSBCP701        |50584              |50589              |50593              |                   |                   | 

                                          |--     19     39   |40     8      48   |41     10     51   |38     9      47   |                   |                   | 

                                          |20     --          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |3.00 A  9.00 27.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |                   |                   | 

                                                   Total Credit 22.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     Remark: REVALUATION 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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